
CATERING MENU

425.488.9899

From our place to yours, for any and every occasion, 

Woodinville Bagel Bakery is the perfect choice for fresh 

baked bagels, housemade spreads, sandwiches & more! 

You can always count on us no matter how big or small 

your order is.  Just reach out to us a day or so prior to your 

meeting, party or event and let us take care of the rest!

Start Planning

catering@woodinvillebagel.com

MONDAY - FRIDAY
6:30am to 5:00pm

SATURDAY & SUNDAY
7:30am to 4:00pm

Coffee & Treats

14126 NE Woodinville Duvall Rd, Woodinville, WA

YOGURT PARFAIT PACK
*  Vanilla Yogurt with Blueberries and Granola
 
4 pack

PINK’S COOKIE
* Chocolate Chip or Snickerdoodle

Single Cookie

BAGEL CHIPS
* Sweet or Savory

One 8oz Container

FRESH FRUIT CUPS
* 16 oz. cup of Diced Seasonal Fruit

4 pack

TWISTS
* Cinnamon Sugar, Pizza or Jalapeno Cheddar

Half Dozen

COFFEE TO GO 
* 96-oz. portable box of Dillano’s medium roast

Serves 10-12

HOT TEA TO GO
* 96-oz. Portable Box of Black or Green Tea

Serves 10-12

$12.95

$15.95

$1.99

$4.95

$15.95

$19.95

$19.95



BREAKFAST SANDWICH BOXES
* Your hoice of Assorted Breakfast Sandwiches

Half Dozen 
Dozen

Small (6-8ppl)
Medium (10-12ppl)
Large (14-18ppl)

Breakfast Sandwiches

$29.95
$59.95

$19.95
$29.95
$39.95

Your Breakfast Sandwich Choices:
Bacon • Ham • Sausage • Tomato Basil
Steak, Onion & Pepper • Spinach & Mushroom
Green Chile & Black Bean

* ALL BREAKFAST SANDWICHES HAVE EGG,
CHEESE, BUTTER, SALT & PEPPER

Like us on FB: facebook.com/WoodinvilleBagel Follow us on TWITTER:  @BagelVille

Sandwich Platters
DELI SANDWICH PLATTERS
* Your choice of Assorted Sandwiches

Small (8 halves, 4-6ppl)
Medium (14 halves, 7-10ppl)
Large (18 halves, 9-12ppl)

DELUXE SANDWICH PLATTERS
*Sandwiches w/ Chips, Cookies & Fresh Fruit

Small (8 halves, 4-6ppl)
Medium (14 halves, 7-10ppl)
Large (18 halves, 9-12ppl)

Your Deli Sandwich Choices:
House Club • Smoked Turkey • Honey Ham
Turkey Pesto • BLT • Pastrami • Tuna Salad
Veggie • Pacific King (+ $2.00 per)

* ALL DELI SANDWICHES HAVE LETTUCE, TOMATO,
ONION, CHEESE, MAYO AND MUSTARD

$24.95
$42.95
$54.95

$44.95
$79.95
$99.95

Bagel Boxes & Spreads

ASSORTED DOZEN
* Includes Two House Spreads

Serves 12

ASSORTED DELUXE DOZEN
* Includes Four House Spreads

Serves 24

$21.95

$39.95

Plain
Wheat
Pesto
Sundried Tomato
Everything
Cinnamon Raisin
Sesame
Pumpernickel
French Toast
8 Grain
Onion
Egg

Sourdough
Garlic
Poppyseed
Blueberry
Orange Cranberry
Raspberry
Salt

SPECIALTY (+$.50 ea)
Pizza Bagel
Jalapeño Cheddar
Cheddar Bacon
Asiago Cheese

Your Bagel Choices:

Your Spread Choices
Strawberry • Honey Walnut • Chipotle Bacon
Sweet Cream • Savory Veggie • Garlic • Hummus
Plain • Jalapeño • Smoked Salmon • Olive Scallion

WoodinvilleBagel.com

Fresh Fruit Bowls


